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Page 5 Summer

Pattern Name: Summer

Designed By: BebupHas Benbma
Fabric: Aida 14,

White

80w X 106h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

14.51w X 19.23h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] [oe] 2 DMC
Ol 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
[ [4] 2 DMC
B (5] 2 DMC
= [6] 2 DMC
B D) 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[l 9] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ ]| (2] 2 DMC
O [O] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] [o+] 2 DMC
] [z] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

1 DMC
O 1 DMC

1 DMC
B ] 1 DMC

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

1
168
169
349
350
351
435
436
535
598
738
741
742
743
747
762
817
841
842
951
3078
3811
3866
951
738
741
742

White
Pewter-vVYy LT
Pewter-LT
Coral-DK
Coral-MD
Coral
Brown-VY LT
Tan

Ash Gray-VY LT
Turquoise-LT
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK
Yellow-MD

Peacock Blue-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT

Coral Red-VY DK
Beige Brown-LT

Beige Brown-VY LT

Tawny-LT
Topaz-BRT
Turquoise-VY LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT

Tawny-LT
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK

Color

[] 2 DMC
[] ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC

1 DMC
O 1 DMC

1 DMC
O -] 1 DMC

747
951
3811
951
738
747
1

Peacock Blue-VY LT

Tawny-LT
Turquoise-vVyY LT
Tawny-LT
Tan-VY LT

Peacock Blue-VY LT

White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

[] foe] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
o % 2 DMC
[ | [4] 2 DMC
B (5] 2 DMC
B D) 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
B = 2 DMC
Ol 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 9] 2 DMC

1

168
169
349
350
435
436
535
738
741
742
743

White
Pewter-vVYy LT
Pewter-LT
Coral-DK
Coral-MD
Brown-VY LT
Tan

Ash Gray-VyY LT
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK
Yellow-MD

BebrpHas Benbwma



Page 6 Summer BedpupHas Benbvma

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT

[ | (] 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

O 0] 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT

] ] 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT

] [z] 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT

] 2 DMC 3866 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT

O 1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

] ] 1 DMC 747 Peacock Blue-VY LT
1 DMC 1 White

B i 1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
1 DMC 742 Yellow-DK

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] ) 1 DMC 1 White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
3 DMC 1 White
1 DMC 310 Black

L]
|

POBHbIX Y KpacuBbIX KpecTUKOB!

Kntou ykasaH gns Hutei DMC! Mpy 3aMeHe aBTOp He HeceT OTBeTCTBEHHOCTW 3a pe3ynbTaT!

Byay paga, ecnm Bbl nogenntecb poTorpadusimm rotoBoil paboThl B rpynne aBTopa:

https://vk.com/magicmoments13
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Page 5 Summer

Pattern Name: Summer

Designed By: BebupHas Benbma
Fabric: Aida 14,

White

80w X 106h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

14.51w X 19.23h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] Py 2 DMC 1 White
] $ 2 DMC 168 Pewter-vVY LT
= A 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
[ | 4 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
B 5 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
[ 6 2 DMC 351 Coral
= ) 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
O ( 2 DMC 436 Tan
N / 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
] - 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT
] = 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
O 7 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
] 8 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
] 9 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
] + 2 DMC 747 Peacock Blue-VY LT
] # 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ | o) 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
O 0 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
] 1 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
] . 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
] : 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
] o~ 2 DMC 3811 Turquoise-VY LT
L] 2 2 DMC 3866 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
O 1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
* 1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
o 1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
I 1 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] + 2 DMC 747 Peacock Blue-VY LT
] . 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
] ™ 2 DMC 3811 Turquoise-VY LT
n 1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
* 1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
(] 1 DMC 747 Peacock Blue-VY LT
) 1 DMC 1 White
Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] . 2 DMC 1 White
] $ 2 DMC 168 Pewter-vVY LT
= A 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
[ | 4 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
B 5 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
B ) 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
O ( 2 DMC 436 Tan
[ / 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
] .- 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
O 7 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
Ol 8 2 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
] 9 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] # 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ | 3 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
O 0 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
] . 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
[] : 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
[] 2 2 DMC 3866 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
O 1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
* 1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
] 1 DMC 747 Peacock Blue-VY LT
1 DMC 1 White
B 1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
1 DMC 742 Yellow-DK
Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] ) 1 DMC 1 White
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] 3 DMC 1 White
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black

POBHbLIX N KpacuBbIX KpeCcTUKOB!

BebrpHas Benbwma

Kntou ykasaH ana Hutei DMC! MNpu 3ameHe aBTOp He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTY 3a pe3ynbTart!

Byay pagsa, ecnv Bel nogenntecb poTorpadumsamm rotoBo paboTsl B rpynne aBTopa:

https://vk.com/magicmoments13



